
Dameron Hospital’s Bariatric Weight Loss Program is designed for the whole person – mind and 
body – in providing long-term weight loss solutions that reveal your complete self. Our Bariatric 
Patient Support Group provides participants with a great opportunity to discuss their life-changing 
experiences, customized treatment plans, and pre-operative and post-surgery education.

Dameron Hospital Annex 1st Floor Conference Room
445 West Acacia Street
Stockton, CA 95203
(Entrance on Lincoln Street, see map on reverse)

6 p.m. to 7 p.m.

Thursday, January 3 Thursday, July 4
Thursday, February 7 Thursday, August 1
Thursday, March 7 Thursday, September 5 
Thursday, April 4 Thursday, October 3
Thursday, May 2 Thursday, November 7
Thursday, June 6 Thursday, December 5

Location:

Time:

Dates:
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For more information, contact 
the Dameron Bariatric Coordinator 

at (209) 461-7508.
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